
30th LEN European Swimming Championships
Budapest, Hungary

August 4-15. 2010

Event 2
10 AUG 2010 ­ 10:00

Women's 1m Springboard
1m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee Martikkala Vesa FIN

Panel A (Dive 1­3)

Judge 1 Pikturniene Ale LTU

Judge 2 Touloudis Nikolaos GRE

Judge 3 Reznichenko Anatoliy UKR

Judge 4 Groden Haraldsen Inger NOR

Judge 5 Kolic Natasa CRO

Judge 6 Benyák András HUN

Judge 7 Vinogradov Alexandr RUS

     

Panel B (Dive 4­5)

Judge 1 Freeman Sally GBR

Judge 2 Boussard Michel FRA

Judge 3 Alt Walter GER

Judge 4 Polazzo Marco Valerio ITA

Judge 5 Stritt­Burk Carmen SUI

Judge 6 Palomino Antonio ESP

Judge 7 Wiernuk Anna POL

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 Lindberg Anna SWE 105B 2.6 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  58.50 =1 58.50 =1    286.25

203B 2.3 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  54.05 8 112.55 4 4.85   

303B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  54.00 =3 166.55 4 2.60   

5134D 2.6 7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  58.50 =1 225.05 1     

403B 2.4 8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  61.20 =1 286.25 1     

2 Cagnotto Tania ITA 403B 2.4 8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0  57.60 =3 57.60 =3 0.90  284.65

105B 2.6 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  57.20 3 114.80 3 2.60   

203B 2.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  54.05 2 168.85 2 0.30   

5333D 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0  54.60 3 223.45 2 1.60   

303B 2.4 8.5  9.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  61.20 =1 284.65 2 1.60   

3 Marconi Maria ITA 403B 2.4 8.5  8.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  57.60 =3 57.60 =3 0.90  281.65

105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0  59.80 1 117.40 1     

203B 2.3 7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  51.75 =5 169.15 1     

303B 2.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 =4 223.15 3 1.90   

5333D 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  58.50 3 281.65 3 4.60   

4 Pozdnyakova Anastasia RUS 403B 2.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  56.40 6 56.40 6 2.10  275.65

105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  58.50 2 114.90 2 2.50   

203B 2.3 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  51.75 =5 166.65 3 2.50   

303B 2.4 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  54.00 =4 220.65 4 4.40   

5233D 2.5 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5  55.00 4 275.65 4 10.60   

5 Bazhina Nadezda RUS 403B 2.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  52.80 =10 52.80 =10 5.70  263.60

203B 2.3 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  55.20 5 108.00 7 9.40   

303B 2.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  51.60 8 159.60 7 9.55   

5333D 2.6 7.5  7.5  6.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  58.50 =1 218.10 5 6.95   

105B 2.6 5.5  5.5  6.0  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  45.50 =16 263.60 5 22.65   

6 Pysmenska Anna UKR 403B 2.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  52.80 =10 52.80 =10 5.70  258.75

105B 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  55.90 4 108.70 6 8.70   

203B 2.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  51.75 =5 160.45 6 8.70   

303B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  52.80 6 213.25 6 11.80   

5134D 2.6 5.5  6.0  7.0  4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  45.50 =16 258.75 6 27.50   
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7 Dieckow Katja GER 105B 2.6 7.0  8.0  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 =1 58.50 =1    258.35

5134D 2.6 6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  49.40 12 107.90 8 9.50   

203B 2.3 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  44.85 =12 152.75 9 16.40   

303B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  51.60 7 204.35 8 20.70   

403B 2.4 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  54.00 6 258.35 7 27.90   

8 Barta Nóra HUN 403B 2.4 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  51.60 =13 51.60 =13 6.90  256.90

5134D 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  53.30 =9 104.90 11 12.50   

105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  61.10 1 166.00 5 3.15   

203B 2.3 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  41.40 22 207.40 7 17.65   

305C 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  49.50 10 256.90 8 29.35   

9 Freitag Uschi GER 403B 2.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  52.80 =10 52.80 =10 5.70  254.50

105B 2.6 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  54.60 =6 107.40 9 10.00   

203B 2.3 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  46.00 10 153.40 8 15.75   

303B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 =10 203.80 9 21.25   

5333D 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  50.70 8 254.50 9 31.75   

10 Fedorova Olena UKR 403B 2.4 8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  57.60 =3 57.60 =3 0.90  249.05

105B 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  54.60 =6 112.20 5 5.20   

203B 2.3 5.5  5.0  5.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5  40.25 21 152.45 10 16.70   

303B 2.4 6.5  5.0  6.0  6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  42.00 =20 194.45 11 30.60   

5134D 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  54.60 5 249.05 10 37.20   

11 Benitez Jenifer ESP 403B 2.4 8.5  7.0  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  54.00 =7 54.00 =7 4.50  243.60

105B 2.6 7.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  52.00 11 106.00 10 11.40   

203B 2.3 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  41.40 =17 147.40 12 21.75   

303B 2.4 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  46.80 =12 194.20 12 30.85   

5333D 2.6 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  49.40 11 243.60 11 42.65   

12 Gallantree Rebecca GBR 403B 2.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0  51.60 =13 51.60 =13 6.90  242.65

203B 2.3 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  40.25 =21 91.85 17 25.55   

303B 2.4 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  46.80 9 138.65 15 30.50   

105B 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  50.70 =8 189.35 14 35.70   

5333D 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  53.30 7 242.65 12 43.60   

13 Kondrashenkova
Ksenia

BLR 105C 2.4 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  50.40 =15 50.40 =15 8.10  241.05

203B 2.3 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  44.85 14 95.25 15 22.15   

303B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  54.00 =3 149.25 11 19.90   

403B 2.4 7.0  6.0  6.5  7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  45.60 =14 194.85 10 30.20   

5132D 2.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  46.20 =14 241.05 13 45.20   

14 Blagg Alicia GBR 403B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 =7 54.00 =7 4.50  233.75

105B 2.6 4.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5  41.60 20 95.60 14 21.80   

203B 2.3 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  44.85 =12 140.45 14 28.70   

303B 2.4 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 =10 190.85 13 34.20   

5333D 2.6 5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  42.90 =19 233.75 14 52.50   
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15 Kratochwil Veronika AUT 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5  50.40 =15 50.40 =15 8.10  227.70

105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  53.30 =9 103.70 12 13.70   

203B 2.3 6.0  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0  39.10 22 142.80 13 26.35   

303B 2.4 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  42.00 =20 184.80 15 40.25   

5333D 2.6 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  42.90 =19 227.70 15 58.55   

16 Kormos Villö HUN 403B 2.4 7.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5  45.60 21 45.60 21 12.90  227.15

203B 2.3 6.0  6.0  5.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  40.25 =21 85.85 21 31.55   

303B 2.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  44.40 14 130.25 20 38.90   

105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  50.70 =8 180.95 16 44.10   

5331D 2.2 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  46.20 =14 227.15 16 59.10   

17 Jansen Inge NED 403B 2.4 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  42.00 24 42.00 24 16.50  219.60

203B 2.3 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  43.70 =15 85.70 22 31.70   

303B 2.4 5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  40.80 20 126.50 =21 42.65   

105C 2.4 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  45.60 =14 172.10 19 52.95   

5233D 2.5 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  47.50 12 219.60 17 66.65   

18 Ivezic Marija SRB 403B 2.4 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  49.20 18 49.20 18 9.30  216.90

105B 2.6 5.0  6.5  5.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  42.90 =17 92.10 16 25.30   

303B 2.4 6.0  5.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  43.20 16 135.30 17 33.85   

203B 2.3 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5  44.85 16 180.15 17 44.90   

5231D 2.1 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  36.75 26 216.90 18 69.35   

19 Karvonen Taina FIN 403B 2.4 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  43.20 22 43.20 22 15.30  213.60

5132D 2.2 7.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0  42.90 =17 86.10 20 31.30   

105B 2.6 6.0  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  44.20 15 130.30 19 38.85   

203B 2.3 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  43.70 19 174.00 18 51.05   

303B 2.4 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  39.60 =23 213.60 19 72.65   

20 Lönnegren Julia SWE 403B 2.4 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  46.80 =19 46.80 =19 11.70  212.25

203B 2.3 6.0  5.0  4.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  37.95 24 84.75 23 32.65   

303B 2.4 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  45.60 11 130.35 18 38.80   

5134D 2.6 4.5  4.5  5.0  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0  35.10 24 165.45 21 59.60   

105B 2.6 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  46.80 13 212.25 20 74.00   

21 Putigina Lena FIN 5132D 2.2 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  40.70 25 40.70 25 17.80  210.50

105C 2.4 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  33.60 26 74.30 26 43.10   

203B 2.3 6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  41.40 =17 115.70 25 53.45   

303B 2.4 6.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  44.40 =17 160.10 23 64.95   

403B 2.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 9 210.50 21 75.75   

22 Bouvet Fanny FRA 5132D 2.2 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  42.90 23 42.90 23 15.60  209.30

105B 2.6 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  46.80 13 89.70 19 27.70   

203B 2.3 6.0  5.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  36.80 24 126.50 =21 42.65   

303B 2.4 5.5  5.0  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5  39.60 23 166.10 20 58.95   

403B 2.4 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  43.20 18 209.30 22 76.95   
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23 Farissier Marion FRA 403B 2.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 =15 50.40 =15 8.10  205.55

303B 2.4 4.5  4.0  4.0  3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0  28.80 27 79.20 24 38.20   

203B 2.3 6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  37.95 23 117.15 24 52.00   

105B 2.6 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  46.80 =12 163.95 22 61.10   

5134D 2.6 5.0  5.0  6.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0  41.60 22 205.55 23 80.70   

24 Stjepanovic Milica SRB 403B 2.4 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  46.80 =19 46.80 =19 11.70  194.80

203B 2.3 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  43.70 =15 90.50 18 26.90   

105B 2.6 3.0  4.5  5.0  4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5  29.90 26 120.40 23 48.75   

303B 2.4 5.0  4.0  4.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  34.80 25 155.20 24 69.85   

5132D 2.2 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  39.60 =23 194.80 24 91.45   

25 Yasiukevich
Aliaksandra

BLR 403B 2.4 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 =7 54.00 =7 4.50  194.40

105B 2.6 5.0  5.5  6.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  42.90 =17 96.90 13 20.50   

203B 2.3 6.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  41.40 =17 138.30 16 30.85   

303B 2.4 1.5  2.0  2.0  2.0 2.0 1.0 0.5  13.20 27 151.50 25 73.55   

5134D 2.6 5.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  42.90 =19 194.40 25 91.85   

26 Tokic Nikolina CRO 105C 2.4 3.5  3.5  3.5  3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0  25.20 27 25.20 27 33.30  177.50

203B 2.3 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  34.50 25 59.70 27 57.70   

303B 2.4 5.0  5.5  5.0  4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5  36.00 25 95.70 27 73.45   

403B 2.4 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  44.40 =17 140.10 26 84.95   

5132D 2.2 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0  37.40 25 177.50 26 108.75   

27 Tokat Cagla TUR 105C 2.4 5.0  5.5  4.5  5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5  38.40 26 38.40 26 20.10  157.20

203B 2.3 6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  39.10 23 77.50 25 39.90   

303B 2.4 2.5  3.0  3.0  2.0 2.5 3.5 2.5  19.20 27 96.70 26 72.45   

403C 2.2 4.5  4.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0  31.90 26 128.60 27 96.45   

5132D 2.2 3.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5  28.60 27 157.20 27 129.05   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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